
女子 Ⅲ 結果一覧 2014/3/16

速報No.17（訂正）

団体 総合 学
順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 1 三田　涼乃 池谷体操クラブ 中２ 53.200 1 13.150 1 13.400 2 13.500 1 13.150

10 土屋　美春 池谷体操クラブ 中１ 45.750 7 12.600 7 11.450 34 9.950 15 11.750
2 森　蒼佳 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 51.250 5 12.750 2 12.850 5 12.500 1 13.150
8 清遠　実生 池谷体操クラブ 小５ 46.800 20 12.100 4 11.950 25 10.400 5 12.350
ベスト３ 151.750 38.500 38.200 36.400 38.650

2 14 石渡　未来 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 43.850 14 12.300 31 8.500 12 11.400 19 11.650
9 伊藤　未来 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 46.650 9 12.450 10 10.800 9 11.600 13 11.800
6 長岡　真愛 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 47.150 20 12.100 7 11.450 7 11.850 15 11.750
17 藤倉　光里 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 43.400 2 12.900 13 10.400 36 9.800 36 10.300

ベスト３ 140.350 37.650 32.650 34.850 35.200
3 14 青木 飛鳥 セントラル目黒 中２ 43.850 14 12.300 18 9.550 30 10.200 13 11.800

13 古賀 愛美 セントラル目黒 中１ 44.100 4 12.800 11 10.550 37 9.750 24 11.000
4 遠山 亜理沙 セントラル目黒 中１ 48.600 9 12.450 5 11.650 6 12.200 6 12.300
36 村田 愛里 セントラル目黒 中１ 39.200 24 11.900 43 7.500 19 10.700 42 9.100

ベスト３ 137.500 37.550 31.750 33.100 35.100
4 11 栗林　姫 鶴見ジュニアＢ 高２ 45.150 2 12.900 21 9.200 14 11.150 11 11.900

20 中川 永実子 鶴見ジュニアＢ 高２ 42.750 6 12.650 17 9.700 27 10.300 37 10.100
27 菅野　朱音 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中１ 41.650 16 12.250 41 7.800 23 10.450 22 11.150
25 林　阿月 鶴見ジュニアＢ 高１ 42.050 24 11.900 19 9.400 34 9.950 26 10.800

ベスト３ 131.850 37.800 28.300 31.900 33.850
5 7 多田　聖郁佳 アストリー 高１ 46.950 24 11.900 9 11.200 11 11.550 6 12.300

12 深澤　麻友子 アストリー 高１ 44.200 12 12.400 11 10.550 25 10.400 25 10.850
33 山中　ほのか アストリー 高１ 39.700 38 10.350 34 8.400 31 10.150 26 10.800
44 三森　愛莉 アストリー 中１ 34.750 44 8.900 39 7.850 45 8.150 38 9.850

ベスト３ 130.850 34.650 30.150 32.100 33.950
6 31 鈴木　愛紀 昭和学院 高１ 40.600 35 10.800 25 8.850 38 9.650 21 11.300

35 黒澤 志穂美 昭和学院 高１ 39.350 37 10.600 38 7.900 28 10.250 29 10.600
19 飯島　菜摘 昭和学院 中３ 42.850 33 11.350 15 9.800 33 10.000 17 11.700
30 松下　咲耶 昭和学院 中２ 40.850 36 10.700 23 9.050 19 10.700 33 10.400

ベスト３ 125.100 32.850 27.700 30.950 33.600
7 37 青木　花純 群馬ジュニア 中２ 38.850 29 11.700 35 8.350 44 8.350 31 10.450

38 相澤　麗奈 群馬ジュニア 小５ 38.750 31 11.400 29 8.650 40 9.400 41 9.300
41 佐藤　有紗 群馬ジュニア 小５ 37.300 42 9.400 44 7.250 16 10.850 39 9.800
39 青木　花梨 群馬ジュニア 小６ 38.100 30 11.600 41 7.800 32 10.050 44 8.650

ベスト３ 119.350 34.700 24.800 30.300 29.550
早坂　ゆい 深川ＶＩＰ 中１ －－－ －－－ －－－ 8 11.650 －－－
藤本　真衣 深川ＶＩＰ 中１ －－－ －－－ －－－ 3 12.900 －－－

26 鈴木　音々 深川ＶＩＰ 小５ 41.800 40 9.950 35 8.350 9 11.600 11 11.900
3 遠藤　結菜 深川ＶＩＰ 小５ 50.550 9 12.450 6 11.550 1 13.900 4 12.650
ベスト３ －－－ －－－ －－－ 38.450 －－－

選手名 チーム名
跳　馬 段違い 平均台

得点合計
ゆ　か
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1 三田　涼乃 池谷体操クラブ 中２ 53.200 1 13.150 1 13.400 2 13.500 1 13.150
2 森　蒼佳 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 51.250 5 12.750 2 12.850 5 12.500 1 13.150
3 遠藤　結菜 深川ＶＩＰ 小５ 50.550 9 12.450 6 11.550 1 13.900 4 12.650
4 遠山 亜理沙 セントラル目黒 中１ 48.600 9 12.450 5 11.650 6 12.200 6 12.300
5 村上　央薫 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 48.250 8 12.500 14 10.200 4 12.750 3 12.800
6 長岡　真愛 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 47.150 20 12.100 7 11.450 7 11.850 15 11.750
7 多田　聖郁佳 アストリー 高１ 46.950 24 11.900 9 11.200 11 11.550 6 12.300
8 清遠　実生 池谷体操クラブ 小５ 46.800 20 12.100 4 11.950 25 10.400 5 12.350
9 伊藤　未来 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 46.650 9 12.450 10 10.800 9 11.600 13 11.800
10 土屋　美春 池谷体操クラブ 中１ 45.750 7 12.600 7 11.450 34 9.950 15 11.750
11 栗林　姫 鶴見ジュニアＢ 高２ 45.150 2 12.900 21 9.200 14 11.150 11 11.900
12 深澤　麻友子 アストリー 高１ 44.200 12 12.400 11 10.550 25 10.400 25 10.850
13 古賀 愛美 セントラル目黒 中１ 44.100 4 12.800 11 10.550 37 9.750 24 11.000
14 石渡　未来 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 43.850 14 12.300 31 8.500 12 11.400 19 11.650
14 青木 飛鳥 セントラル目黒 中２ 43.850 14 12.300 18 9.550 30 10.200 13 11.800
16 山内 純玲 セントラル目黒 中１ 43.500 12 12.400 22 9.150 28 10.250 17 11.700
17 藤倉　光里 鶴見ジュニアＡ 中２ 43.400 2 12.900 13 10.400 36 9.800 36 10.300
18 岡本　美桜 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 43.350 23 11.950 27 8.700 19 10.700 9 12.000
19 飯島　菜摘 昭和学院 中３ 42.850 33 11.350 15 9.800 33 10.000 17 11.700
20 中川 永実子 鶴見ジュニアＢ 高２ 42.750 6 12.650 17 9.700 27 10.300 37 10.100
21 坂本 七菜子 鶴見ジュニアＡ 小６ 42.700 31 11.400 30 8.550 13 11.250 20 11.500
22 越　千陽 昭和学院 高１ 42.450 17 12.200 23 9.050 17 10.750 31 10.450
23 窪田　千春 池谷体操クラブ 小６ 42.250 20 12.100 27 8.700 17 10.750 28 10.700
24 辻前　綾里 鶴見ジュニアＡ 小５ 42.150 39 10.200 25 8.850 15 11.100 9 12.000
25 林　阿月 鶴見ジュニアＢ 高１ 42.050 24 11.900 19 9.400 34 9.950 26 10.800
26 鈴木　音々 深川ＶＩＰ 小５ 41.800 40 9.950 35 8.350 9 11.600 11 11.900
27 菅野　朱音 鶴見ジュニアＢ 中１ 41.650 16 12.250 41 7.800 23 10.450 22 11.150
28 藤本 亜祐奈 さくらいＳＣ 中２ 41.350 17 12.200 37 8.300 23 10.450 33 10.400
29 三河 貴眞子 セントラル目黒 小５ 41.100 17 12.200 20 9.250 41 8.600 23 11.050
30 松下　咲耶 昭和学院 中２ 40.850 36 10.700 23 9.050 19 10.700 33 10.400
31 鈴木　愛紀 昭和学院 高１ 40.600 35 10.800 25 8.850 38 9.650 21 11.300
32 宇野　日彩 鶴見ジュニアＢ 小６ 40.550 43 9.300 32 8.450 19 10.700 8 12.100
33 山中　ほのか アストリー 高１ 39.700 38 10.350 34 8.400 31 10.150 26 10.800
34 松井 美樹 セントラル目黒 小６ 39.550 27 11.800 39 7.850 39 9.500 33 10.400
35 黒澤 志穂美 昭和学院 高１ 39.350 37 10.600 38 7.900 28 10.250 29 10.600
36 村田 愛里 セントラル目黒 中１ 39.200 24 11.900 43 7.500 19 10.700 42 9.100
37 青木　花純 群馬ジュニア 中２ 38.850 29 11.700 35 8.350 44 8.350 31 10.450
38 相澤　麗奈 群馬ジュニア 小５ 38.750 31 11.400 29 8.650 40 9.400 41 9.300
39 塩田 好花 セントラル目黒 小５ 38.100 34 11.100 32 8.450 46 8.050 30 10.500
39 青木　花梨 群馬ジュニア 小６ 38.100 30 11.600 41 7.800 32 10.050 44 8.650
41 佐藤　有紗 群馬ジュニア 小５ 37.300 42 9.400 44 7.250 16 10.850 39 9.800
42 守屋 汐理 セントラル目黒 小５ 37.050 41 9.850 15 9.800 41 8.600 43 8.800
43 舩戸　華琉 さくらいＳＣ 中２ 36.000 28 11.750 45 6.900 48 7.750 40 9.600
44 三森　愛莉 アストリー 中１ 34.750 44 8.900 39 7.850 45 8.150 38 9.850

大澤 まなみ フローレス 中２ －－－ 45 8.700 －－－ 47 8.000 45 7.550
上野　円佳 フローレス 中１ －－－ 46 8.500 －－－ 43 8.550 46 6.900
杉岡　咲希 池谷体操クラブ 小６ －－－ －－－ 3 12.750 －－－ －－－
藤本　真衣 深川ＶＩＰ 中１ －－－ －－－ －－－ 3 12.900 －－－
早坂　ゆい 深川ＶＩＰ 中１ －－－ －－－ －－－ 8 11.650 －－－
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